
BYERS GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2022-2023 

  

Holiday Closing date Reopening date 

Summer 2022 Tuesday 19 July 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022 

Autumn half term 2022 Friday 21 October 2022 Tuesday 1 November 2022 

Christmas 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 Wednesday 4 January 2023 

Spring half term 2023 Friday 17 February 2023 Monday 27 February 2023 

Easter 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 Monday 17 April 2023 

May Day 2023 Friday 28 April 2023 Tuesday 2 May 2023 

Summer half term 2023 Friday 26 May 2023 Monday 5 June 2023 

Summer 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 To be confirmed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


